
DEPARTMENT/PROGRAM CHAIR/DIRECTOR EMAIL CAMPUS OFFICE LOCATION
ACFN Accounting and Finance Steve Welch SWELCH@CSBSJU.EDU SJU Simons 238

ART Art Elaine Rutherford (Spring 2024) ERUTHERFORD@CSBSJU.EDU CSB BAC A186B

BCHM Biochemistry Alicia Peterson APETERSON@CSBSJU.EDU CSB Ardolf Science Center 246

BIO Biology Philip Chu (Spring 2024) PCHU@CSBSJU.EDU SJU Peter Engle Science 307

CHEM Chemistry Alicia Peterson APETERSON@CSBSJU.EDU CSB Ardolf Science Center 246

COMM Communication Kelly Berg KBERG@CSBSJU.EDU SJU Quad 440

CSCI Computer Science Imad Rahal IRAHAL@CSBSJU.EDU CSB Main 262

Bob Hesse RHESSE@CSBSJU.EDU CSB Main 252

Imad Rahal IRAHAL@CSBSJU.EDU CSB Main 262

Parker Wheatley PWHEATLEY@CSBSJU.EDU CSB Main 309

ECON Economics Parker Wheatley PWHEATLEY@CSBSJU.EDU CSB Main 309

EDUC Education Terry Johnson T4JOHNSON@CSBSJU.EDU CSB HAB 138

ENGL English Jessica Harkins JHARKINS@CSBSJU.EDU SJU Quad 350B

ENTR Entrepreneurship Paul Marsnik PMARSNIK@CSBSJU.EDU SJU Simons 305

ENVR Environmental Studies Derek Larson DLARSON@CSBSJU.EDU SJU Peter Engle Science 235

EXHS Exercise Science & Sports Studies Donald Fischer DFISCHER@CSBSJU.EDU CSB HAB 10A

GEND Gender Studies Jean Keller JKELLER@CSBSJU.EDU CSB Richarda P27

GBUS Global Business Leadership Kingshuk Mukherjee KMUKHERJEE@CSBSJU.EDU SJU Simons 264

GLBH Global Health Ellen Block EBLOCK@CSBSJU.EDU SJU  Simons 118

HISP Hispanic Studies Bruce Campbell BDCAMPBELL@CSBSJU.EDU SJU Quad 253C

HIST History Greg Schroeder (Spring 2024) GSCHROEDER@CSBSJU.EDU CSB Richarda N1

HONR Honors Beth Wengler EWENGLER@CSBSJU.EDU CSB Richarda N7

varies Languages and Cultures Jeff DuBois JDUBOIS@CSBSJU.EDU CSB Richarda P32

LLAS Latino/Latin American Studies Corey Shouse CSHOUSE@CSBSJU.EDU SJU Quad 257D

MATH Mathematics Bret Benesh BBENESH@CSBSJU.EDU CSB Main 207

MILS Military Science Victor Trujillo, LTC VTRUJILLO001@CSBSJU.EDU SJU Guild Hall 021

MUSC Music Amy Grinsteiner AGRINSTEINER@CSBSJU.EDU SJU Music 106

NEUR Neuroscience Jen Schaefer JSCHAEFER@CSBSJU.EDU SJU New Science 116

NUTR Nutrition Emily Heying EHEYING@CSBSJU.EDU CSB Ardolf Science Center 159

NRSG Nursing (Undergraduate) Julie Strelow JSTRELOW@CSBSJU.EDU CSB Main 441

NRSG Nursing (Graduate) Jennifer Peterson JPETERSON@CSBSJU.EDU CSB Main 457

PCST Peace Studies Jeff Anderson JANDERSON@CSBSJU.EDU SJU Simons 122

PHIL Philosophy Tony Cunningham (Spring 2024) TCUNNINGHAM@CSBSJU.EDU SJU Quad 351

PHYS Physics Jim Crumley JCRUMLEY@CSBSJU.EDU SJU Peter Engle Science 107

POLS Political Science Whitney Court WCOURT@CSBSJU.EDU SJU Simons 146

PSYC Psychology Robert Kachelski RKACHELSKI@CSBSJU.EDU CSB Main 368

SOCI Sociology Michael Rosenbaum (Spring 2024) MROSENBAUM@CSBSJU.EDU SJU Simons 138

THEA Theater Amelia Cheever ACHEEVER@CSBSJU.EDU CSB BAC A183

THEO Theology Kari-Shane Davis Zimmerman KDAVIS@CSBSJU.EDU CSB Richarda P05
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